Karta katalogowa

tuk przylaczeniowy 90°

— - przeznaczenie: WC
wyposazenie

’ Uszczelka wargowa, dodatkowe przytgcze

nr wzoru 3811.1

nr kat. 109 462

Witasciwosci

Srednica nominalna 1
Dtugosc¢

Srednica nominalna 2
Wykonanie

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

84059fd62ead2a91c65da7e410f077c725601d38

DN1

DN2

materiat

biaty alpejski
380 g
7316,75 cm?®

100
230
50

tworzywo sztuczne
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